
Brian Wolfe Director bwolfe@doc.gov 202-482-1876
Thomas Cochran Program Support tcochran@doc.gov 202-482-4424
Kevin Crowley Program Support kcrowley@doc.gov 202-482-3540
Crystal Davis Program Support cdavis2@doc.gov 202-482-4825
Yancey Stern Program Support ystern@doc.gov 202-482-5781

OS  
Kevin Crowley (Acting) kcrowley@doc.gov 202-482-3540
Census
Peter Sefton  douglas.p.sefton@census.gov 301-763-4422
NIST
Debbie Turner  deborah.turner@nist.gov 301-975-6360
NOAA
Pam McGonigal  pamela.mcgonigal@noaa.gov 301-713-9876 X175
Chuck Hughes (Alternate) charles.a.hughes@noaa.gov 816-426-7457  
PTO
Donna Angel  donna.angel@uspto.gov 703-305-4176  
OSDBU
Vacant  
OCS
Pam Harper  pharper@doc.gov 703-487-4110  
CIO  
Vacant  

OS  
Shawn Taylor  staylor@doc.gov 202-482-6259
Ted Streets tstreets@doc.gov 202-482-6257
Census
Sharon Driggins Suitland sharon.j.driggins@census.gov 301-763-8183
Suja Madhaven Suitland (Alternate) suja.madhaven.census.gov 301-763-1186
Judy Carrier Jeffersonville (Alt.) judith.e.carrier@census.gov 812-218-3351
NIST
Pat Grimes  patricia.grimes@nist.gov 301-975-6387
Cheri Smith (Alternate) cheri.smith@nist.gov 301-975-4481
NOAA
Jacob Nyquist HQTR jacob.m.nyquist@noaa.gov 240-678-7048  
Pamela McGonigal HQTR (Alternate) pamela.mcgonigal@noaa.gov 301-713-9876 X175
Chuck Hughes CRAD charles.a.hughes@noaa.gov 816-426-7457  
Marjie Dones MRAD marjie.d.dones@noaa.gov 303-497-3965  

Commerce Business Environment Points of Contact List last updated 09/18/08
-------------- CBE Program Office (CASD) --------------

-------------- CSTARS Functional Team Leads --------------

-------------- CSTARS System Administrators/Technical Team Leads --------------



Helen Hurcombe
Procurement Executive and Director, 
Office of Acquisition Management hhurcombe@doc.gov 202-482-4248

Barbara Fallat (Acting) Deputy Director, Office of Acquisition bfallat@doc.gov 202-482-3780
OS �

Darryl Anderson Director, Commerce Acquisition 
Solutions Division danderson@doc.gov 202-482-2774

Census

Mike Palensky Chief, Procurement Office (BPO) - 
Suitland michael.l.palensky@doc.gov 301-763-1818

Clark Terrell Chief, Procurement Office - 
Jeffersonville clark.k.terrell@census.gov 812-218-3351

NIST

Robert Jimenez Chief, Acquisition Management Division 
(BPO), Acting robert.jimenez@nist.gov 301-975-6336

NOAA

Maureen Wylie (Acting) Director, Acquisition & Grants Division 
(BPO) maureen.wylie@noaa.gov 202-482-0917

Daniel L. Clever Deputy, Acquisition & Grants Division daniel.l.clever@noaa.gov 301-713-0325
David Runner Satellite Acquisition Division david.t.runner@noaa.gov 301-286-3562
Mariln Whaley NESDIS AD marilyn.whaley@noaa.gov 301-713-3478 x171
Mitch Ross NOA/NMFS/OAR mitchell.j.ross@noaa.gov 301-713-0820 X108
William Voitk NWS william.voitk@noaa.gov 301-713-3425 x196
Gary Rice AGO gary.rice@noaa.gov 301-713-0839 x145
Susan Sherrell WRAD susan.k.sherrell@noaa.gov 202-526-6021
Karen Vanzant MRAD Karen.Vanzant@noaa.gov 303-497-3515
Jeanie Jennings CRAD jeanie.m.jennings@noaa.gov 816-426-7458 X227
Jack Salmon ERAD jack.o.salmon@noaa.gov 757-441-6893
Linda Brainard Staff Office, AMD linda.d.brainard@noaa.gov 301-713-0838 x190
PTO

Kate Kudrewicz (Acting) Chief, Office of Procurement (BPO) kate.kudrewicz@uspto.gov 571-272-6575
Acquisition Policy
Vacant CAPPS Representative   
 (Alternate)   

CACI Help Desk  comprizonsuite@caci.com 800-682-8049 Option 2
OCS Help Desk   703-487-4747
OS ORSI Help Desk itcsc@doc.gov 202-482-5010

-------------- Heads of Contracting Offices (HCOs) --------------

-------------- CSTARS Help Desks --------------


